August Events
CChedule
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gchedule subject to Change

Date Band Food
Tuesday, August 2™ Ctevetaha 6pm — 9pm No Food Truck
Wednesday, August 3™ Colin Halliday 6pm — 9pMm Delarosa Cantina
Thursday, August ¢ Gtu the Piano Guy 6pm — 9pm Food Truck TBD
Friday, August 5% Eco Limes 7pm — 10pm The Daily Special
Gaturday, August 6% Waukegan Class Of 1982 Reunion Cowboy KitChen
WAUKEGAN H.S. DJ Da Platinum FOCX Spm 7pm
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Sunday, August 7

Tuesday, August 8™

Wednesday, August 10
Thursday, August 11%"
Friday, August 12
Caturday, August 13%
Sunday, August 1¢™
Tuesday, August 15
Wednesday, August 17"
Thursday, August 18
Friday, August 197
Caturday, August 20
Sunday, August 21°*
Tuesday, August 22™
Wednesday, August 24
Thursday, August 25
Friday, Ausust 26
Gaturday, August 27

Sunday, Ausgust 28"

Tuesday, August 30%

Wednesday, August 31 B

Urban Soul 7pm — 11pMm

All Classes Weicome

John ay 3pm — 6pm
Stevetana 6pm —9pm
Billy Garnher 6pm — 9pm
Stu the Piano Guy 6pm — 9pMm
The Roundabouts 7pm — 10pm
The Wads 7pm — 10pm
89 MoJo 3pm — 6:30pm
Ctevetana 6pm — 9pm
Colin Halliday 6pm —9pm
Gtu the Piano Uy épm — 9pin
The Difference 7pm — 10pm
Dog House SocCiety 7pm — 10pm
Yahoo -4:30pm — 8pm
GCtevetana 6pm — 9pm
Billy Garner 6pm — 9pm
Stu the Piano Guy 6pm — 9pm
Mitch The Lip ¢ Side Hustle 7pm — 10pm
End of Season Boaters Party
6PM — 9pM
PRIVATE EVENT
Waukegan Tamburitzans
50 Anniversary Celebration

Stevetana 6pm — 9pm |
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Judsnn Brown Duo 6pm —9pm :
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175 N. Harbor Place Drive, Waukegan, II, 60085

Delarosa Cantina
No Food TruCk
Delarosa Cantina
Food Truck TBD
The Daily Special
Cowboy Kitchen
Delarosa Cantina
No Food Truck
Delarosa Cantina
Food Truck TBD
The Daily Special
Cowboy KitCchen
Delarosa Cantina
No Food Truck
Delarosa Cantina
Food Truck TBD
The Daily SpecCial
Cowboy Kitchen

Delarosa Cantina

No Food Truck
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